
 
2010 Cape Mountain Trail Run 

Saturday, June 19, 2010 
Horse Creek Trails – Florence, Oregon 

10 Miles 
 

Overall Results 
 
Place Name                  No.   Ag S Div/Tot  Div    City          St Time    Pace   
===== ===================== ===== == = ======== ====== ============= == ======= =====  
    1 David Clark              74 16 M   1/5    M0119  Salem         OR 1:18:28  7:51  
    2 Mark Moran               28 43 M   1/4    M4044  Eugene        OR 1:21:48  8:11  
    3 Jacob Berkner            68 17 M   2/5    M0119  Florence      OR 1:22:45  8:17  
    4 Garth Meldrum            25 38 M   1/5    M3539  Eugene        OR 1:23:16  8:20  
    5 Bob Coll                  7 49 M   1/2    M4549  Eugene        OR 1:23:20  8:20  
    6 Rob Hendrickson          64 33 M   1/6    M3034  Florence      OR 1:24:33  8:28  
    7 Co Jones                 76 37 M   2/5    M3539  Eugene        OR 1:24:56  8:30  
    8 Joe Dietrich             80 34 M   2/6    M3034  South Beach   OR 1:27:09  8:43  
    9 Jesse Gienger            10 18 M   3/5    M0119  Tillamook     OR 1:28:03  8:49  
   10 Thom Hallmark            55 14 M   4/5    M0119  Coquille      OR 1:29:32  8:58  
   11 Charles Ryan             40 55 M   1/5    M5559  Lake Oswego   OR 1:30:07  9:01  
   12 Tom Wilson               50 33 M   3/6    M3034  Eugene        OR 1:33:32  9:22  
   13 Terri Hurley             16 40 F   1/4    F4044  Springfield   OR 1:34:41  9:29  
   14 Dave Shanks              41 58 M   2/5    M5559  Newport       OR 1:35:58  9:36  
   15 John Kluge               21 50 M   1/1    M5054  Eugene        OR 1:36:35  9:40  
   16 Gayle Vanderford         46 49 F   1/9    F4549  Bend          OR 1:37:44  9:47  
   17 Troy Schreiber           54 42 M   2/4    M4044  North Bend    OR 1:38:56  9:54  
   18 Jason Caprioli            5 25 M   1/2    M2529  Florence      OR 1:39:16  9:56  
   19 Bruce Watanabe           48 47 M   2/2    M4549  Florence      OR 1:39:19  9:56  
   20 Stasi Kasianchuk         17 26 F   1/3    F2529  Corvallis     OR 1:39:46  9:59  
   21 Neal Larson              56 16 M   5/5    M0119  Westlake      OR 1:40:07 10:01  
   22 Sharon Rogers            39 48 F   2/9    F4549  Noti          OR 1:41:05 10:07  
   23 Tim Patching             33 39 M   3/5    M3539  Tillamook     OR 1:41:20 10:08  
   24 Joe Mosley               29 56 M   3/5    M5559  Eugene        OR 1:41:52 10:12  
   25 Todd Payne               36 42 M   3/4    M4044  Eugene        OR 1:42:02 10:13  
   26 Suzanne Silvonen         78 29 F   2/3    F2529  Newport       OR 1:42:39 10:16  
   27 Jonathon Dunham          59 28 M   2/2    M2529  Florence      OR 1:42:46 10:17  
   28 Christina Howard         15 39 F   1/3    F3539  Eugene        OR 1:43:35 10:22  
   29 Lowell Lea               77 31 M   4/6    M3034  Florence      OR 1:43:48 10:23  
   30 Allison Dubenezic        65 32 F   1/2    F3034  Corvallis     OR 1:44:51 10:30  
   31 Mark Larson              53 32 M   5/6    M3034  Florence      OR 1:45:12 10:32  
   32 Kristina Payne           34 40 F   2/4    F4044  Eugene        OR 1:46:19 10:38  
   33 Kathy Gunter             13 42 F   3/4    F4044  Corvallis     OR 1:46:34 10:40  
   34 Keith McConnell          24 66 M   1/2    M6569  Eugene        OR 1:49:12 10:56  
   35 Cecilia Kirk             20 49 F   3/9    F4549  Eugene        OR 1:49:49 10:59  
   36 Jean Rand                58 60 F   1/1    F6064  Eugene        OR 1:49:56 11:00  
   37 James Ridlington         38 65 M   2/2    M6569  Corvallis     OR 1:50:12 11:02  
   38 Sharon Mosley            30 47 F   4/9    F4549  Eugene        OR 1:50:45 11:05  
   39 Wendy Tegan              69 45 F   5/9    F4549  Corvallis     OR 1:52:29 11:15  
   40 Kari Westlund            49 48 F   6/9    F4549  Veneta        OR 1:52:58 11:18  
   41 Brian Lacouture          62 31 M   6/6    M3034  Florence      OR 1:53:54 11:24  
   42 John Hartman             14 61 M   1/2    M6064  Eugene        OR 1:56:04 11:37  
   43 Tom Swinford             43 63 M   2/2    M6064  Toledo        OR 1:56:24 11:39  
   44 Kerri Tyler              44 58 F   1/3    F5559  Newport       OR 1:57:30 11:45  
   45 Elke-Marion Asleson      52 58 F   2/3    F5559  Albany        OR 1:57:40 11:46  
   46 Kathy Gibbs               9 59 F   3/3    F5559  Corvallis     OR 1:58:01 11:49  
   47 Shelly Bosworth           2 38 F   2/3    F3539  Eugene        OR 2:00:07 12:01  
   48 Chris Wherity            79 40 M   4/4    M4044  Florence      OR 2:00:09 12:01  
   49 Samara Phelps            37 33 F   2/2    F3034  Springfield   OR 2:01:26 12:09  
   50 Jerry Keck               18 57 M   4/5    M5559  Florence      OR 2:01:33 12:10  
   51 Donna Oliver             31 50 F   1/3    F5054  Glendale      OR 2:02:52 12:18  
   52 Staci Van Norman         45 23 F   1/2    F2024  Broomfield    CO 2:02:53 12:18  
   53 Marc Vomocil             63 57 M   5/5    M5559  Corvallis     OR 2:09:24 12:57  
   54 Catherine Moran          27 43 F   4/4    F4044  Christchurch  NZ 2:10:53 13:06  
   55 Mary Camarata            71 49 F   7/9    F4549  Corvallis     OR 2:13:15 13:20  
   56 Michael Brewster          4 38 M   4/5    M3539  Eugene        OR 2:21:53 14:12  
   57 Amber Decker             66 27 F   3/3    F2529  Florence      OR 2:22:26 14:15  
   58 Deborah Gile             11 54 F   2/3    F5054  Corvallis     OR 2:23:01 14:19  
   59 Terence Kennedy          19 37 M   5/5    M3539  Portland      OR 2:27:25 14:45  
   60 Brad Womble              51 24 M   1/1    M2024  Florence      OR 2:36:08 15:37  
   61 Virginia Beckwith         1 49 F   8/9    F4549  Corvallis     OR 2:37:02 15:43  
   62 Debbie Olson             32 38 F   3/3    F3539  Florence      OR 2:45:35 16:34  
   63 Mj Church                 6 53 F   3/3    F5054  Florence      OR 2:45:36 16:34  
   64 Emily Green              72 20 F   2/2    F2024  Corvallis     OR 3:35:10 21:31  
   65 Kelley Kendall           73 49 F   9/9    F4549  Corvallis     OR 3:35:10 21:31  



 
Award Results 

 
               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 
    1 Terri Hurley          40 Springfield     OR 1:34:41  9:29  
    2 Gayle Vanderford      49 Bend            OR 1:37:44  9:47  
    3 Stasi Kasianchuk      26 Corvallis       OR 1:39:46  9:59  
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 
    1 David Clark           16 Salem           OR 1:18:28  7:51  
    2 Mark Moran            43 Eugene          OR 1:21:48  8:11  
    3 Jacob Berkner         17 Florence        OR 1:22:45  8:17  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 19 
    1    74 David Clark              10 16 Salem              OR 1:18:28  7:51  
    2    68 Jacob Berkner            10 17 Florence           OR 1:22:45  8:17  
    3    10 Jesse Gienger            10 18 Tillamook          OR 1:28:03  8:49  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 
    1    51 Brad Womble              10 24 Florence           OR 2:36:08 15:37  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 
    1    45 Staci Van Norman         10 23 Broomfield         CO 2:02:53 12:18  
    2    72 Emily Green              10 20 Corvallis          OR 3:35:10 21:31  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 
    1     5 Jason Caprioli           10 25 Florence           OR 1:39:16  9:56  
    2    59 Jonathon Dunham          10 28 Florence           OR 1:42:46 10:17  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 
    1    17 Stasi Kasianchuk         10 26 Corvallis          OR 1:39:46  9:59  
    2    78 Suzanne Silvonen         10 29 Newport            OR 1:42:39 10:16  
    3    66 Amber Decker             10 27 Florence           OR 2:22:26 14:15  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 
    1    64 Rob Hendrickson          10 33 Florence           OR 1:24:33  8:28  
    2    80 Joe Dietrich             10 34 South Beach        OR 1:27:09  8:43  
    3    50 Tom Wilson               10 33 Eugene             OR 1:33:32  9:22  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 
    1    65 Allison Dubenezic        10 32 Corvallis          OR 1:44:51 10:30  
    2    37 Samara Phelps            10 33 Springfield        OR 2:01:26 12:09  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 
    1    25 Garth Meldrum            10 38 Eugene             OR 1:23:16  8:20  
    2    76 Co Jones                 10 37 Eugene             OR 1:24:56  8:30  
    3    33 Tim Patching             10 39 Tillamook          OR 1:41:20 10:08  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 
    1    15 Christina Howard         10 39 Eugene             OR 1:43:35 10:22  
    2     2 Shelly Bosworth          10 38 Eugene             OR 2:00:07 12:01  
    3    32 Debbie Olson             10 38 Florence           OR 2:45:35 16:34  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 
    1    28 Mark Moran               10 43 Eugene             OR 1:21:48  8:11  
    2    54 Troy Schreiber           10 42 North Bend         OR 1:38:56  9:54  
    3    36 Todd Payne               10 42 Eugene             OR 1:42:02 10:13  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 
    1    16 Terri Hurley             10 40 Springfield        OR 1:34:41  9:29  
    2    34 Kristina Payne           10 40 Eugene             OR 1:46:19 10:38  
    3    13 Kathy Gunter             10 42 Corvallis          OR 1:46:34 10:40  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 
    1     7 Bob Coll                 10 49 Eugene             OR 1:23:20  8:20  
    2    48 Bruce Watanabe           10 47 Florence           OR 1:39:19  9:56  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 
    1    46 Gayle Vanderford         10 49 Bend               OR 1:37:44  9:47  
    2    39 Sharon Rogers            10 48 Noti               OR 1:41:05 10:07  
    3    20 Cecilia Kirk             10 49 Eugene             OR 1:49:49 10:59  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 
    1    21 John Kluge               10 50 Eugene             OR 1:36:35  9:40  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 
    1    31 Donna Oliver             10 50 Glendale           OR 2:02:52 12:18  
    2    11 Deborah Gile             10 54 Corvallis          OR 2:23:01 14:19  
    3     6 MJ Church                10 53 Florence           OR 2:45:36 16:34  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 
    1    40 Charles Ryan             10 55 Lake Oswego        OR 1:30:07  9:01  
    2    41 Dave Shanks              10 58 Newport            OR 1:35:58  9:36  
    3    29 Joe Mosley               10 56 Eugene             OR 1:41:52 10:12  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 
    1    44 Kerri Tyler              10 58 Newport            OR 1:57:30 11:45  
    2    52 Elke-Marion Asleson      10 58 Albany             OR 1:57:40 11:46  
    3     9 Kathy Gibbs              10 59 Corvallis          OR 1:58:01 11:49  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 
    1    14 John Hartman             10 61 Eugene             OR 1:56:04 11:37  
    2    43 Tom Swinford             10 63 Toledo             OR 1:56:24 11:39  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 
    1    58 Jean Rand                10 60 Eugene             OR 1:49:56 11:00  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 
    1    24 Keith McConnell          10 66 Eugene             OR 1:49:12 10:56  
    2    38 James Ridlington         10 65 Corvallis          OR 1:50:12 11:02  

 


